WRDWRDWRDWRDWRDWRDWRDWRD--------YSYSYSYSYSYSYSYS--------11111111WWWWWWWW&&&&&&&&WRDWRDWRDWRDWRDWRDWRDWRD--------YSYSYSYSYSYSYSYS--------22222222WWWWWWWW SSerieseries
Order code
Input Output
Efficiency
(%,Typ)
Voltage(VDC)
No-load
(mA,Typ)
Current(mA)
Nominal Range Max.*
Voltage
(VDC)
Max. Min.
WRD050505YS-1W 5 4.5-9.0 11 40 5/5 100/100 10/10 70
WRD050909YS-1W 5 4.5-9.0 11 40 9/9 55/55 5/5 71
WRD051212YS-1W 5 4.5-9.0 11 40 12/12 42/42 4/4 73
WRD051515YS-1W 5 4.5-9.0 11 40 15/15 33/33 3/3 72
WRD050505YS-2W 5 4.5-9.0 11 40 5/5 200/200 20/20 67
WRD050909YS-2W 5 4.5-9.0 11 40 9/9 111/111 11/11 71
WRD051212YS-2W 5 4.5-9.0 11 40 12/12 83/83 8/8 72
WRD051515YS-2W 5 4.5-9.0 11 40 15/15 67/67 7/7 73
WRD120505YS-1W 12 9.0-18 22 20 5/5 100/100 10/10 73
WRD120909YS-1W 12 9.0-18 22 20 9/9 55/55 5/5 76
WRD121212YS-1W 12 9.0-18 22 20 12/12 42/42 4/4 78
WRD121515YS-1W 12 9.0-18 22 20 15/15 33/33 3/3 78